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@@ CYCLE 8r CARRIAGE 

CYCLE & CARRIAGE·FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD 

EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE 
330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax 64875857 

ESTIMATE ` MOIi们如 1心1 ,n中心

Invoice Name & Addroa■ Owner N•m• & Vehlcle Info 

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE SINGA Cust No/Na叩 / Ms Stephan ie Lim Chwee Ang 

64 CECIL STREET 104-05 Reg No/Reg Datt SMN383IX•KC17P / 05/08/2019 

IOU BUILDING 01te In/M1le1g1 18/ 11/202 1/ 23864 

SI NG APO RE 04 9 711 Chassis No KNAF3416MK5045895 

Engine No G4FGKH738821 

Contact No 山ke/Model KIA/CER1.6AEXG333 

Colour/Trim 4SS / WK 

Account No 

F0000036 

Terms 

Credit 

Operator 

303 / Renemer 
Qty 

WIPNo 

22251 
Unit Price Oise% 

s 

DatefTime Printed CSE 

18/ 11/ 2021/ 17:52 DS 

Description of Goods I Services 
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ZPCOATlS书

Nano Graphene Premium Coating (15名 Off) - Cat B Veh. Comes with 3 yrs 
Warranty covers against product bonding failure, blistering, bubbling, 
cracking, delaminating or peeling during the course of warranty 
duration from the date of application. T&Cs apply. 
WAMBG3018 82 BODYGUARD GRAPHEN 
WAMBG8034 82 BODYGUARD MICROFI 
WAMBG 1002 82 BG NANO MI RAC LE S 
MIPNT88088 
DIAGNOSTIC/ SCANNING 

~~:~f~ 三;/;:;;;;;;;;;:三立厮罩霆1r
-TO REPAIR RHF FENDER 
STRAIGHTEN , REFORM,ALIGN ON FRONT ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS 

MIPNT98088 
SPRAY PAINTING ON FRONT ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS 
KS 92102 M6 120 RH LAMP ASSY-HEAD /心
KS 86318 JR 500 ORNAMENT - KIA NO. 1 /儿乙
KS 86511 M6 000 UPR COVER - FRONT BU .,,,,,,.,. 红
KS 86530 M6 000 LWR GRILLE - FRONT B)(.. ,v/V' 
KS OG032 50 037A FASTERNER- BUMPER / 分水
KS 86552 M6 000 RH BRACKET-FR BUMPER ./ 
KS 86551 M6 000 LH BRACKET-FR BUMPER X N'/V 

KS 86596 M6 000 RH MOULDING-FRONT BU /~ 衬
KS 92304 M6 000 RH LAMP ASSY - SIDE / 

勹
KS 86542 M6 000 RH AIR DUCT-FR BUMPE . 

KS 86520 M6 000 ABSORBER-FRONT BUMPE'7 

NOTES 
ACCIDENT ON 17/ 11/2021 ALONG BLK 443 SING MING AVENUE CARPARK 

OWNER CLAIMING THIRD PARTY 

1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 

10.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 

1219.00 
32.00 

633.00 
262.00 

2.00 
22.00 
22.00 
36.00 

143.00 
15.00 
84.00 
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00000000000 

Amount 
427.38 

✓ 250.00 

~ 

-o 

100.00 

1920.00 

1650.00 

1219 .00 
32.00 

633.00 
262 .00 
20.00 
22.00 
22.00 
36 . 00 

143 . 00 
15.00 
84.00 

7· 
IA J {J材方、

沪
~ Validity of this esti111t1 h 14 days fr011 date of quot,. This h a c011pu\er geif。rated document, no signature is required. 

Estimated costs quoted 晶re excl uding GST. We would 叩ntlon that the above estimate h based on our Initial Inspection and does not Include 
1ny 1ddition晶1 p1rts or labour which may be required after rep晶Ir work h晶S COIIII论need. Occasion晶 1 ly worn or dU1ged p1rts 1r1 discovered 
1fter work has stlrted 印nd needed for repairs or rephc甸int . However, should this occur, we would 1dvise you . Please be info,-d that 1 
deposit of 50% of the 1bove est i叩te h pay心le 妇fore CDlffllenc如ent of the work. Plyment for this may be 叩de in cash, credit card or 
cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of Inadvertent breakage In the 
the rubber seal or other rep1l r requiring the remov1l of the windscreen. 

course of renewing 

Confirm & accepted by 

uthorize signatory-an 
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE 

CYCLE & CARRIAGE·FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD 

EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE 

330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64675857 

ESTIMATE 

止心
Movement that inspires 

Invoice Name & Address 
Owner Name & Vehicle Info 

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE SINGA 
Cust No/Name / Ms Stephani e Li m Chwee Ang 

64 CECIL STREET #04-05 
Reg No/Reg Date SMN3831X*KCI/ 05/08/2019 

IOU BUILDING 
Date In/M1leage 18/ 11/ 2021/ 23864 

SINGAPORE 049711 Ch1ss1s No KNAF3416MK5045895 

Engine No G4FGKH738821 

Contact No 
Hake/Hodel KIA/CER1 .6AEXG333 

I 
Colour/Trim 4$S / WK 

Account No Tenns Date/Time Printed CSE 

F0000036 Credi t 18/ 11/ 2021/ 17: 52 DS 

Description of Goods I Services 

REQUIRED REPLACEMENT CAR 

TPI: CB7059P TP I NS : I. I. I 

Operator 

303 / Renemer 

WIPNo 

22251 

Qty Unit Price Oise¾- Amount 

匠霍订M@li®

•To心ur,ey before ·" 

• To disp:~y ~arr.ar,..; ~ 矿 S

• Pa叩吩s.a·~ sucj如0
• r ,, 心叨y. s . ., 守叩．呤叫喷安缅

.• No ·I'仁ya l密 ' ~• .);lj5 ; S J!I(; 如

ii ·' ,~ 芯臀，' ~~:,; .:;'~,"~,',: 芯嘿七

Confirm & accepted by 
2,488.00 

o.oo 
427.38 

3,920.00 

o.oo 
o.oo 

6,835.38 

Vil fdfty of this estfm1te Is 14 d1ys f r0111 d1t1 of quot,. This f 

Estf1111ted costs quoted 1re excluding GST. We would Nntfon thlt 1 1~pute心石石云~————————-
any 1ddftfon1l p1rts or hbour which 印y be requf red lft1r 

the 1bov1 estfNte Is based no ifgnitur1 is required. 

rep1fr work hu COllllllnced. 0 on our initi1l inspection 

1fter work hu shrted ind needed for rep1irs or repl1e-nt . Ho四ver, should ccuton11ly worn 
ind does not include 

this occur 
or d&111ged parts 

depos ft of 50今 of the 1bove estim1te Is p1y心le before c-nc-nt of th , we would 1dvhe you . Please be Ire dhcover1d 

cheque. You must 1lso 1gree to p1y full uount for renew1l of the wfndscr:e冗·t:•Y叩nt for this m1y be 1n1de 1 informed that 1 

the rubber s111 or other rep11r requiring the r如on1 of the wt ndscreen. e event of I udvertent br11kage 1 n cash, credit 
n the 

card or 
course of rtnewtn 

Parts 

Authorized signatory and company stamp 

Labour 

Standard Menu 

Spect1lht Job 

Others(Lub,etc) 

Sundry 

Total (w/o GST) 

_ 
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