

CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE



330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857

ESTIMATE

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info			
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE SINGA 64 CECIL STREET #04-05	Cust No/Name Reg No/Reg Date	/Ms Stephanie Lim Chwee Ang SMN3831X*KC17P / 05/08/2019		
IOU BUILDING	Date In/Mileage	18/11/2021/ 23864		
SINGAPORE 049711	Chassis No	KNAF3416MK5045895		
	Engine No	G4FGKH738821		
Contact No	Make/Mode1	KIA/CER1.6AEXG333		
	Colour/Trim	4SS / WK		

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Oper	ator	Service Co.	WIP No		SERVICE PROPERTY.
F0000036	Credit	18/11/2021/ 17:52	DS	303	/ Renemer		22251		
		Description of Goods	/ Services	3		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
Warranty cracking, duration P WAMBG3018 P WAMBG8034 M WAMBG1002 S MIPNT8808	ohene Pre covers a delamin from the	emium Coating (15% Of egainst product bondi lating or peeling dur date of application B2 BODYGUARD B2 BG NANO M	f) - Cat ng failur ing the c . T&Cs a GRAPHEN MICROFI	B Veh. e, blis	tering, bub	3 yrs bling, 1.00 1.00			427.38
C MIDNIBRUS	8 ALL LIGH 8 E RH HEA LAMP & C	TING/WIRING SYSTEM Q DLAMP, LOGO UPR & LWR OVER, ETC				1 1 1	1	é	% 100.00 % 1920.00
STRAIGHTEI S MIPNT98088 SPRAY PAII M KS 92102 M M KS 86318 3 M KS 86511 M M KS 86530 M M KS 0G032 5 M KS 86552 M M KS 86551 M M KS 86552 M M KS 86552 M M KS 86542 M M KS 86542 M M KS 86520 M M KS 86520 M	N, REFORM B NTING ON M6 120 BR 500 M6 000 M6 000 M6 000 M6 000 M6 000 M6 000 M7/11/	FRONT ACCIDENT AFFEORH LAMP ASSYON ORNAMENT - KINDR COVER - FOUR GRILLE - FASTERNER- BURH BRACKET-FOUR HOULDING-FOUR LAMP ASSYON RH AIR DUCT-FOUR ABSORBER-FRON 2021 ALONG BLK 443 S	TED AREAS HEAD A NO. 1 FRONT BU FRONT B IMPER BUMPER BUMPER RONT BU - SIDE R BUMPE T BUMPE	CHERNY NO	esc esn Mc Mc Un W	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	1219.00 32.00 633.00 262.00 2.00 22.00 36.00 143.00 15.00 84.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0	1650.00 1219.00 32.00 633.00 262.00 20.00 22.00 36.00 143.00 15.00 84.00
Confirm & acc		Ways before of	aid p Qian	htos.	n880	282 U.			

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE



330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857

ESTIMATE

	Owner Name & Vehicle Info			
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE SINGA	Cust No/Name Reg No/Reg Date	/Ms Stephanie Lim Chwee Ang SMN3831X*KC1/ 05/08/2019		
64 CECIL STREET #04-05 IOU BUILDING SINGAPORE 049711	Date In/Mileage Chassis No	18/11/2021/ 23804 KNAF3416MK5045895		
	Engine No	G4FGKH738821		
Contact No	Make/Model Colour/Trim	KIA/CER1.6AEXG333 4SS / WK		

				COTOUTY				
						WIP No		THE PARTY A
Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	The state of the	22251		
F0000036	Credit	18/11/2021/ 17:52	DS	303 / Renemer	Qty	Unit Price I	Disc%	Amount
		Description of Goods	s / Services	S	4.7			
REQUIRED TP#: CB70	REPLACEN 159P	MENT CAR TP INS: 1	1.1.1					
			af	ima	176	<u> </u>		
			5) [L		77	ラ		
				.**				
		the Repairer of the follows To resurvey before after spray To display damages part s) display damages part all the sections of the section of	icweq tpont p teintise curwa tiou nuud teshitis A daidilia	II .				

	Parts	2,488.00
Confirm & accepted by	Labour	0.00
	Standard Menu	427.38
	Specialist Job	3,920.00
	Others(Lub,etc)	0.00
	Sundry	0.00
Authorized signatory and company stamp	Total(w/o GST)	6,835.38

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.